Chair Gary Gensler
Public Calendar
January 1, 2022 to January 31, 2022

Monday, January 3, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:45 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff
2:45 pm Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, January 4, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Bharat Ramamurti, Deputy Director, National Economic Council of
United States (NEC)
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm Meeting with Job Candidate

Wednesday, January 5, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:45 am Meeting with Staff
11:15 am Meeting with Staff
11:45 am Meeting with Audit Committee Leadership Network (ACLN) Board: Barbara
Byrne, Board Member, ViacomCBS; Theodore Craver Jr., Board Member, Wells
Fargo; Samuel Di Piazza, Board Member, AT&T; David Dillon, Board Member,
3M; Akhil Johri, Board Member, Boeing; Michael Losh, Board Member, Aon;



Bradley Martin, Board Member, FedEx; Leeny Oberg, Board Member, Adobe;
Paula Price, Board Member, Accenture; John Stephens, Board Member, Freeport-
McMoRan; James Turley, Board Member, Citigroup; Maggie Wilderotter, Board
Member, Hewlett Packard Enterprise
12:00 pm Meeting with Brian Deese, Director, NEC

1:00 pm Meeting with Staff

2:30 pm Meeting with Senator Ron Wyden

3:00 pm Meeting with Staff

4:15 pm Meeting with Staff

Thursday, January 6, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff

9:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Commissioner
11:00 am Meeting with Staff

1:00 pm Meeting with Staff

1:30 pm Meeting with Staff

2:00 pm Closed Commission Meeting

4:00 pm Meeting with Staff

5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

5:30 pm Meeting with Job Candidate

Friday, January 7, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:45 am Meeting with Staff
10:15 am Meeting with Staff
10:45 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:15 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:15 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:45 pm Meeting with R. Nicholas Burns, U.S. Ambassador to the People’s Republic of
China

Saturday, January 8§, 2022

1:00 pm Meeting with Job Candidate



Monday, January 10, 2022

8:15 am Interview with CNBC’s Squawk Box: Andrew Ross Sorkin, Co-anchor, Joseph
Kernen, Co-anchor, Rebecca Quick, Co-anchor
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:15 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, January 11, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:15 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:15 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm Meeting with Staff
2:45 pm Meeting with Staff
3:15 pm Meeting with Commissioner
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
6:25 pm Phone call with Phone call with R. Nicholas Burns, United States Ambassador to
China

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:15 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:45 am Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff




1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Commissioner

Thursday, January 13, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am

11:30 am
11:45 am
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Verena Ross, Executive Director, European Securities and Markets
Authority (ESMA)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Friday, January 14, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
11:45 am

12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Sean Berrigan, Deputy Director-General, European Commission
Meeting with Stephen Sikes, Chief Operating Officer, Public.com; Saumya
Manohar, Head of Legal, Public.com; Joel Oswald, Principal, Williams & Jensen
PLLC; David Franasiak, Principal, Williams & Jensen PLLC; Mahlet Makonnen,
Principal, Williams & Jensen PLLC

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Financial Stability Board (FSB) Principals

Saturday, January 15, 2022

12:15 pm

Meeting with Staff

Sunday, January 16, 2022

1:30 pm

Phone call with Lynn Turner, former Chief Accountant, SEC

Monday, January 17, 2022




2:30 pm
3:30 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Job Candidate

Tuesday, January 18, 2022

7:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with FSB Steering Committee on Non-Bank Financial Intermediation
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, January 19, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:15 am
12:10 pm
12:30 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:45 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Secretary Janet Yellen, U.S. Department of Treasury

Meeting with Staff

Speaking Engagement, Exchequer Club of Washington, D.C.

General Media Availability

Meeting with Mark Wendland, Chief Operating Officer, DRW Holdings, LLC;
Graham Harper, Head of Public Policy and Market Structure, DRW Holdings,
LLC; Jonah Platt, US Head of Government & Regulatory Policy, Citadel
Securities, LLC; Adam Nunes, Head of Business Development, Hudson River
Trading (HRT); Joanna Mallers, Secretary, FIA Principal Traders Group; Jim
Newsome, Partner, Delta Strategy Group; Scott Parsons, Managing Partner, Delta
Strategy Group

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Interview with CNBC: Jim Cramer, Host, Mad Money

Meeting with Staff

Thursday, January 20, 2022

8:30 am

Meeting with Staff




9:00 am
9:30 am
10:45 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

2:15 pm

3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:45 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Jerome Powell, Chair, Federal Reserve Board (FRB), and Rostin
Benham, Chairman, Commodity Futures Trading Commission (CFTC)

Closed Commission Meeting

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with National Association of State Treasurers (NAST): Shawn Wooden,
State Treasurer, Connecticut; David Radcliffe, Policy Director, Connecticut;
Karen Grenon, Assistant General Counsel, Connecticut; Mark Evans, Principal
Investment Officer, Connecticut; David Lillard, Jr., State Treasurer, Tennessee;
Michael Brakebill, Chief Investment Officer, Tennessee; Roy West, Director of
Legislative and Agency Affairs, Tennessee; Shaun Snyder, Executive Director,
NAST; Dillon Gibbons, Policy Director, NAST

Meeting with Staff

Friday, January 21, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA): Robert Cook,
President and Chief Executive Officer; Nathaniel Stankard, Senior Advisor; Bob
Colby, Executive Vice President and Chief Legal Officer; Stephanie Dumont,
Executive Vice President of Market Regulation; Jonathan Sokobin, Senior Vice
President and Chief Economist; Racquel Russell, Senior Vice President and
Director of Capital Markets Regulatory Practice & Policy; Gregory Dean, Senior
Vice President, Office of Government Affairs

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Jared Bernstein, Senior Fellow, Center on Budget and Policy
Priorities

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Sunday, January 23, 2022

10:00 am
11:00 am

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Monday, January 24, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff




10:00 am
10:35 am
11:00 am

12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Speaking Engagement, Northwestern Pritzker School of Law’s Annual Securities
Regulation Institute

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with White House Competition Council

Tuesday, January 25, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
11:45 am
12:45 pm
2:15 pm

3:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with John Keenan, Strategic Analyst III, American Federation of State,
County & Municipal Employees (AFSCME); Louis Malizia, Assistant Director,
International Brotherhood of Teamsters (IBT); Michael Pryce-Jones, Senior
Corporate Governance Analyst, IBT; Carin Zelenko, Director, IBT; Jennifer
O’Dell, Assistant Director, Laborers’ International Union of North America
(LIUNA); Erin Hutson, Director of Corporate Affairs, LIUNA; Daniel Pedrotty,
Director, North America’s Building Trades Unions (NABTU); Michael
Musuraca, Strategic Advisor, Blue Wolf Capital Partners; Michael Hairston,
Senior Pension Specialist, National Education Association (NEA); Robert Ball,
Chief Investment Officer, The Joint Industry Board of the Electrical Industry
(JIBEI); James Kane, Senior Pensions Specialist, NEA; Monte Tarbox, Executive
Director, National Electrical Benefit Fund (NEBF); John Adler, Chief ESG
Officer, New York City Office of the Comptroller; Craig Rosenberg, President,
ProxyVote Plus, LLC; Richard Clayton, Research Director, SOC Investment
Group; Cambria Allen, Corporate Governance Director, UAW Retiree Medical
Benefits Trust; Dana Wise, Research Analyst, UNITE HERE; Matthew Clark,
Director, Bakery, Confectionery, Tobacco Workers and Grain Millers’
International Union (BCTGM); Elizabeth Parisian, Assistant Director of Research
and Strategic Initiatives, American Federation of Teachers; Renaye Manley,
Deputy Director, Service Employees International Union (SEIU); Brandon Rees,
Deputy Director of Corporations and Capital Markets, American Federation of
Labor and Congress of Industrial Organizations (AFL-CIO); Hudson Munoz,
Senior Strategic Research Associate, Communications Workers of America
(CWA); Andrew Park, Senior Policy Analyst, Americans for Financial Reform
(AFR); Ricardo Valadez, Private Equity Campaign Manager, AFR

Meeting with Staff




4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Open Commission Meeting

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Global Legal Entity Identifier Foundation (GLEIF): Karla
McKenna, Head of Standards and Managing Director; Peter Warms, Business
Development Manager

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Congressman Brad Sherman

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Thursday, January 27, 2022

7:00 am

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
10:00 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with International Organization of Securities Commissions (I0OSCO)
Financial Stability Engagement Group (FSEG)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Federal Housing Oversight Board (FHOB)
Meeting with Staff

Town Hall meeting with SEC employees

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Friday, January 28, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am

12:00 pm
1:45 pm
4:00 pm

Meeting with Andrew Bailey, Governor, Bank of England

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with FSB Standing Committee on the Assessment of Vulnerabilities
(SCAV) Principals

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff




5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Monday, January 31, 2022

7:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with FSB SCAV
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Senator Tom Cotton
Meeting with Staff




