Chair Gary Gensler Public Calendar January 1, 2022 to January 31, 2022

Monday, January 3, 2022

0.00	3.5 1 1.1 0 00
8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:45 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, January 4, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Bharat Ramamurti, Deputy Director, National Economic Council of
	United States (NEC)
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Job Candidate

Wednesday, January 5, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:45 am	Meeting with Staff
11:15 am	Meeting with Staff
11:45 am	Meeting with Audit Committee Leadership Network (ACLN) Board: Barbara
	Byrne, Board Member, ViacomCBS; Theodore Craver Jr., Board Member, Wells
	Fargo; Samuel Di Piazza, Board Member, AT&T David Dillon, Board Member,
	3M; Akhil Johri, Board Member, Boeing; Michael Losh, Board Member, Aon;

Bradley Martin, Board Member, FedEx; Leeny Oberg, Board Member, Adobe; Paula Price, Board Member, Accenture; John Stephens, Board Member, Freeport-McMoRan; James Turley, Board Member, Citigroup; Maggie Wilderotter, Board

Member, Hewlett Packard Enterprise

12:00 pm Meeting with 1	Brian Deese, Director, N	EC
-------------------------	--------------------------	----

1:00 pm Meeting with Staff

2:30 pm Meeting with Senator Ron Wyden

3:00 pm Meeting with Staff 4:15 pm Meeting with Staff

Thursday, January 6, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Commissioner
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Job Candidate

Friday, January 7, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:45 am	Meeting with Staff
10:15 am	Meeting with Staff
10:45 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:45 pm	Meeting with R. Nicholas Burns, U.S. Ambassador to the People's Republic of
_	China

Saturday, January 8, 2022

1:00 pm Meeting with Job Candidate

Monday, January 10, 2022

8:15 am	Interview with CNBC's Squawk Box: Andrew Ross Sorkin, Co-anchor, Joseph
	Kernen, Co-anchor, Rebecca Quick, Co-anchor
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, January 11, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:15 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:15 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:15 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:25 pm	Phone call with Phone call with R. Nicholas Burns, United States Ambassador to
	China

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:15 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:45 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner

Thursday, January 13, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Verena Ross, Executive Director, European Securities and Markets
	Authority (ESMA)
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:45 am	Meeting with Staff
1:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Friday, January 14, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Sean Berrigan, Deputy Director-General, European Commission
11:45 am	Meeting with Stephen Sikes, Chief Operating Officer, Public.com; Saumya
	Manohar, Head of Legal, Public.com; Joel Oswald, Principal, Williams & Jensen
	PLLC; David Franasiak, Principal, Williams & Jensen PLLC; Mahlet Makonnen,
	Principal, Williams & Jensen PLLC
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Financial Stability Board (FSB) Principals

Saturday, January 15, 2022

12:15 pm Meeting with Staff

Sunday, January 16, 2022

1:30 pm Phone call with Lynn Turner, former Chief Accountant, SEC

Monday, January 17, 2022

2:30 pm Meeting with Staff

3:30 pm Meeting with Job Candidate

Tuesday, January 18, 2022

7:00 am 9:00 am	Meeting with FSB Steering Committee on Non-Bank Financial Intermediation Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Secretary Janet Yellen, U.S. Department of Treasury
Meeting with Staff
Speaking Engagement, Exchequer Club of Washington, D.C.
General Media Availability
Meeting with Mark Wendland, Chief Operating Officer, DRW Holdings, LLC;
Graham Harper, Head of Public Policy and Market Structure, DRW Holdings,
LLC; Jonah Platt, US Head of Government & Regulatory Policy, Citadel
Securities, LLC; Adam Nunes, Head of Business Development, Hudson River
Trading (HRT); Joanna Mallers, Secretary, FIA Principal Traders Group; Jim
Newsome, Partner, Delta Strategy Group; Scott Parsons, Managing Partner, Delta
Strategy Group
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Interview with CNBC: Jim Cramer, Host, Mad Money
Meeting with Staff

Thursday, January 20, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff

9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:45 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Jerome Powell, Chair, Federal Reserve Board (FRB), and Rostin
	Benham, Chairman, Commodity Futures Trading Commission (CFTC)
2:15 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
3:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
4:00 pm	Meeting with National Association of State Treasurers (NAST): Shawn Wooden,
	State Treasurer, Connecticut; David Radcliffe, Policy Director, Connecticut;
	Karen Grenon, Assistant General Counsel, Connecticut; Mark Evans, Principal
	Investment Officer, Connecticut; David Lillard, Jr., State Treasurer, Tennessee;
	Michael Brakebill, Chief Investment Officer, Tennessee; Roy West, Director of
	Legislative and Agency Affairs, Tennessee; Shaun Snyder, Executive Director,
	NAST; Dillon Gibbons, Policy Director, NAST
4:45 pm	Meeting with Staff

Friday, January 21, 2022

8:30 am 9:00 am	Meeting with Staff Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA): Robert Cook, President and Chief Executive Officer; Nathaniel Stankard, Senior Advisor; Bob
	Colby, Executive Vice President and Chief Legal Officer; Stephanie Dumont, Executive Vice President of Market Regulation; Jonathan Sokobin, Senior Vice
	President and Chief Economist; Racquel Russell, Senior Vice President and
	Director of Capital Markets Regulatory Practice & Policy; Gregory Dean, Senior Vice President, Office of Government Affairs
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Jared Bernstein, Senior Fellow, Center on Budget and Policy
	Priorities
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Sunday, January 23, 2022

10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff

Monday, January 24, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff

10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:35 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Speaking Engagement, Northwestern Pritzker School of Law's Annual Securities
	Regulation Institute
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with White House Competition Council

Tuesday, January 25, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:45 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:15 am	Meeting with Staff
11:45 am	Meeting with Staff
12:45 pm	Meeting with Staff

2:15 pm

Meeting with John Keenan, Strategic Analyst III, American Federation of State, County & Municipal Employees (AFSCME); Louis Malizia, Assistant Director, International Brotherhood of Teamsters (IBT); Michael Pryce-Jones, Senior Corporate Governance Analyst, IBT; Carin Zelenko, Director, IBT; Jennifer O'Dell, Assistant Director, Laborers' International Union of North America (LIUNA); Erin Hutson, Director of Corporate Affairs, LIUNA; Daniel Pedrotty, Director, North America's Building Trades Unions (NABTU); Michael Musuraca, Strategic Advisor, Blue Wolf Capital Partners; Michael Hairston, Senior Pension Specialist, National Education Association (NEA); Robert Ball, Chief Investment Officer, The Joint Industry Board of the Electrical Industry (JIBEI); James Kane, Senior Pensions Specialist, NEA; Monte Tarbox, Executive Director, National Electrical Benefit Fund (NEBF); John Adler, Chief ESG Officer, New York City Office of the Comptroller; Craig Rosenberg, President, ProxyVote Plus, LLC: Richard Clayton, Research Director, SOC Investment Group; Cambria Allen, Corporate Governance Director, UAW Retiree Medical Benefits Trust; Dana Wise, Research Analyst, UNITE HERE; Matthew Clark, Director, Bakery, Confectionery, Tobacco Workers and Grain Millers' International Union (BCTGM); Elizabeth Parisian, Assistant Director of Research and Strategic Initiatives, American Federation of Teachers; Renaye Manley, Deputy Director, Service Employees International Union (SEIU); Brandon Rees, Deputy Director of Corporations and Capital Markets, American Federation of Labor and Congress of Industrial Organizations (AFL-CIO); Hudson Munoz, Senior Strategic Research Associate, Communications Workers of America (CWA); Andrew Park, Senior Policy Analyst, Americans for Financial Reform (AFR); Ricardo Valadez, Private Equity Campaign Manager, AFR

3:00 pm Meeting with Staff

4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:15 pm	Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Open Commission Meeting
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Global Legal Entity Identifier Foundation (GLEIF): Karla
	McKenna, Head of Standards and Managing Director; Peter Warms, Business
	Development Manager
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Congressman Brad Sherman
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Thursday, January 27, 2022

7:00 am	Meeting with International Organization of Securities Commissions (IOSCO)
	Financial Stability Engagement Group (FSEG)
8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:15 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Federal Housing Oversight Board (FHOB)
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Town Hall meeting with SEC employees
1:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Friday, January 28, 2022

8:30 am	Meeting with Andrew Bailey, Governor, Bank of England
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with FSB Standing Committee on the Assessment of Vulnerabilities
	(SCAV) Principals
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Monday, January 31, 2022

7:00 am	Meeting with FSB SCAV
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:45 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Senator Tom Cotton
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff